
Show #41243: WEST SLOPE SLIDE (08/12/2015-08/16/2015)

153. Rookie-Level 1-5300 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 891 SPANK N TIVITO CHARLIE SUE PATES 71.00 CHARLIE SUE PATES EAGLE, CO$44.90

2 889 LUV TROUBLE LEIGH TAYLOR 69.50 LEIGH TAYLOR GR JUNCTION, CO$31.03

2 995 KW CHA CHA CHIC MELINDA HEINOLD 69.50 MELINDA HEINOLD RIDGWAY, CO$31.03

4 882 SMART SHOW BIZ DIANE DAVIS 69.00 DIANE DAVIS GR JUNCT, CO$13.21

5 982 SAYOS SHINING GUN CHERI MAKER 68.50 DARLYNE WOODWARD CARBONDALE, CO$3.96

5 799 FILL MY BOOTS MAKENZIE MAKER 68.50 MARTHA COLLISON CARBONDALE, CO$3.96

5 989 IMA SPOOK SHARMON BRADSHAW 68.50 SHARMON BRADSHAW PARK CITY, UT$3.96

8 965 SHINE MY PEARLS JOE LYNN 67.50 JOE LYNN FRUITA, CO

9 990 ZANS MAJOR MONEY PENNY WALSH 66.50 PENNY WALSH MONTROSE, CO

10 873 SPOOKS STEPPIN OUT CAROL LEE DUGAN 66.00 CAROL LEE DUGAN MONTE VISTA, CO

11 890 SONIC CHIC DREAM LEIGH TAYLOR 65.00 LEIGH TAYLOR GR JUNCTION, CO

12 788 JACK JACK STAR KATHY CLOCK 64.50 THOMAS & KATHY CLOCK FT COLLINS, CO

13 304 SMART CHIC DAKOTA ROB GERINGER 58.50 ROB GERINGER CHEYENNE, WY

14 879 WHIZZEN GUNS SCOTT FOGARTY 57.50 SCOTT FOGARTY FRUITA, CO

15 796 CHOCOLATE OLENA GIRL JOHN LOVELL 0.00 JOHN LOVELL AULT, CO

15 880 SS LIL RUFF STAR SHEA FOGARTY 0.00 SHEA FOGARTY FRUITA, CO

15 871 STARLIGHTSLITTLESNAZZYKELBY KAUFMAN 0.00 KELBY KAUFMAN GYPSUM, CO

154. Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 889 LUV TROUBLE LEIGH TAYLOR 69.50 LEIGH TAYLOR GR JUNCTION, CO$16.67

2 780 NVR STARLIGHTS DUNIT GARY VICKREY 69.00 GARY & SANDY VICKREY CEDAREDGE, CO$12.97

3 981 GUNNERS WARPAINT CHRISTY A BURCH 67.50 CHRISTY A BURCH CRAWFORD, CO$7.41

4 890 SONIC CHIC DREAM LEIGH TAYLOR 65.00 LEIGH TAYLOR GR JUNCTION, CO

5 788 JACK JACK STAR KATHY CLOCK 64.50 THOMAS & KATHY CLOCK FT COLLINS, CO

6 978 YOUR CHEX MY CASH GARY VICKREY 60.50 GARY & SANDY VICKREY CEDAREDGE, CO

7 796 CHOCOLATE OLENA GIRL JOHN LOVELL 0.00 JOHN LOVELL AULT, CO

155. PRIME TIME ROOKIE-5301 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 889 LUV TROUBLE LEIGH TAYLOR 69.50 LEIGH TAYLOR GR JUNCTION, CO$25.22

2 780 NVR STARLIGHTS DUNIT GARY VICKREY 69.00 GARY & SANDY VICKREY CEDAREDGE, CO$15.41

2 882 SMART SHOW BIZ DIANE DAVIS 69.00 DIANE DAVIS GR JUNCT, CO$15.41

4 989 IMA SPOOK SHARMON BRADSHAW 68.50 SHARMON BRADSHAW PARK CITY, UT

5 981 GUNNERS WARPAINT CHRISTY A BURCH 67.50 CHRISTY A BURCH CRAWFORD, CO

6 990 ZANS MAJOR MONEY PENNY WALSH 66.50 PENNY WALSH MONTROSE, CO

7 873 SPOOKS STEPPIN OUT CAROL LEE DUGAN 66.00 CAROL LEE DUGAN MONTE VISTA, CO

8 890 SONIC CHIC DREAM LEIGH TAYLOR 65.00 LEIGH TAYLOR GR JUNCTION, CO

9 788 JACK JACK STAR KATHY CLOCK 64.50 THOMAS & KATHY CLOCK FT COLLINS, CO

156. CLUB-ROOKIE-LEVEL 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 889 LUV TROUBLE LEIGH TAYLOR 69.50 LEIGH TAYLOR GR JUNCTION, CO

2 975 IR A SHOOTING STAR DAWN SERAFIN 69.00 DAWN SERAFIN CLARK, CO

3 982 SAYOS SHINING GUN CHERI MAKER 68.50 DARLYNE WOODWARD CARBONDALE, CO

3 799 FILL MY BOOTS MAKENZIE MAKER 68.50 MARTHA COLLISON CARBONDALE, CO

5 967 TEJANA WHIZ CHARLENE HORN 68.00 DARLYNE WOODWARD CARBONDALE, CO
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6 983 FLITS CHICS GHOST BRUCE CAMERON 67.50 BRUCE CAMERON EATON, CO

7 974 SPOOKABOO HILARY PORTERFIELD 66.50 HILARY PORTERFIELD BASALT, CO

8 881 TEJONS COY GIRL KATHY BUFFHAM 66.00 KATHY BUFFHAM CRAIG, CO

9 973 ELECTRIC CHIC FLICK CHANTAL HENDERSON 65.00 CHANTAL HENDERSON CARBONDALE, CO

9 890 SONIC CHIC DREAM LEIGH TAYLOR 65.00 LEIGH TAYLOR GR JUNCTION, CO

11 797 HECKUVA JOKER EMMA TEDRICK 58.00 EMMA TEDRICK CARBONDALE, CO

12 871 STARLIGHTSLITTLESNAZZYKELBY KAUFMAN 0.00 KELBY KAUFMAN GYPSUM, CO

157. CLUB-ROOKIE-LEVEL 2 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 889 LUV TROUBLE LEIGH TAYLOR 69.50 LEIGH TAYLOR GR JUNCTION, CO

2 975 IR A SHOOTING STAR DAWN SERAFIN 69.00 DAWN SERAFIN CLARK, CO

3 981 GUNNERS WARPAINT CHRISTY A BURCH 67.50 CHRISTY A BURCH CRAWFORD, CO

4 974 SPOOKABOO HILARY PORTERFIELD 66.50 HILARY PORTERFIELD BASALT, CO

5 890 SONIC CHIC DREAM LEIGH TAYLOR 65.00 LEIGH TAYLOR GR JUNCTION, CO

158. CLUB PRIME TIME ROOKIE - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 889 LUV TROUBLE LEIGH TAYLOR 69.50 LEIGH TAYLOR GR JUNCTION, CO

2 890 SONIC CHIC DREAM LEIGH TAYLOR 65.00 LEIGH TAYLOR GR JUNCTION, CO

3 302 SHEBEASHINEYDIAMOND ED G VIAL 64.00 ED G VIAL PALISADE, CO

4 781 STARS N BRITE LIGHTS KATHRYN HADFIELD 59.00 KATHRYN HADFIELD MONTROSE, CO

5 883 THE DOCS MAKIN CHEX LORI STEPHENSON 0.00 LORI STEPHENSON GRAND JUNCTION, CO
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